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LABOUR COURT : PORT ELIZABETH

TERM : 2" TERM

Week 8 (01.06.20 — 05.06.20)
Court E Motion Court
DAY DATE CASE NO | APPLICANT RESPONDENT TYPE OF
MATTER
Monday 01.06.20 No Court Today
Tuesday 02.06.20 No Court Today
Wednesday | 03.06.20 | 1. PR 95/17 | SACCAWU obo A | Lewis Group Opposed
Nkwentsha Condonation
2. PR 25/19 | MEC:Co-operative | Roboji & Others Opp_osed
Governance & Review
Traditional Affairs Withdrawn
3. PR 283/18 | M Parlamente Transport Opposed
Terminal& Others Review
Thursday | 04.06.20 | 1. PR 73/17 | Quipsecc Trading | J Vena & Others Opposed
1024 CC Review
2. PR 282/18 MEC : Dept of Opposed
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Amos Bester Education Review
3.PR 229/17 | Incredible Linda Kirsten & Opposed
Connection Others Review
Friday 05.06.20 No Court Today
LABOUR COURT : PORT ELIZABETH
TERM : 2" TERM
Week 9 ( 08.06.20 — 12.06.20)
Court E Motion Court
DAY DATE CASE NO APPLICANT RESPONDENT TYPE OF
MATTER
Monday 08.06.20 No Court Today
Tuesday 09.06.20 | 1. PR227/17 | Dept of Rural Lukhanyo Opposed
Development and | Cornelius Fesi & Review
Agrarian Reform Others
Wednesday | 10.06.20 | 1. PR 170/18 | Mncedisi Eric MEC: Dept of Opposed
Ndletyana Education Review
. PR 181/15 | Min of Correctional | K. Capha & Others | Opposed
Services Review
Thursday 11.06.20 . P400/18 Karen Els MEC : Dept of Opposed
Health Compel
. PR 311/17 | SAPS Francious Franklin | Opposed
Fleur & Others Review
. PR 313/17 | SAPS Brigadier Jantjies Opposed
Review
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4. PR 314/17 | SAPS Katoo & Another Opposed
Review

Friday 12.06.20 No Court Today




